STARTERS

Iberian Haom

Cheese

Assortment of iberian hams
Salmorejo (cold tomato and almond soup)
Garlic bread

Garlic bread with cheese
French Fries

Masseria Potatoes Bravas

(potatoes with spicy tomato sauce)

Pulled pork with potatoes
Pulled pork nachos
Nachos with guacamole

1/2 PORTION
8,00€
7,50€
7,50€

3,50€

SALADS

Mixed salad

tomato, lettuce, onion, olives,
carrot, sweetcorn and beet
Masseria salad

tomato, onion, lettuce, tuna,
sweetcorn, beet, egg, carrot
and olives

Caesar salad

Mixed lettuce leaves, parmesan,
breaded chicken, croutons,
tomato and Caesar sauce
Axarquia salad

Mixed lettuce leaves, prawns,
avocado, sweetcorn, onion, tomato
and carrot
Tropical salad 6,00€
Lettuce, fruit's cocktail and pink sauce

MEAT

PORK SIRLOIN

With peppered sauce

With stroganoff sauce

With gorgonzola sauce

Served with vegetables and potatoes

PORK SECRETO IBERICO

BEEF ENTRECOTE
With vegetables and French fries

BARBECUE RIB

5,00€

6,00€

6,50€

7,00€

BROCHETTE

Pork sirlion

ROAST LEG OF PORK 6,00€
ROSGdG (white fish similar to cod or hake) 6,00€

Masseric so|mon (with spinach cream sauce)
Baked sea bream

PORTION
13,00€
12,50€
12,50€

6,50€
3,80€
5,00€
4,50€
8,00€

7,00€
8,00€
3,50€

7,00€

8,00€

8,50€

9,00€

8,00€

15,50€
16,00€
16,00€
14,50€

15,50€

16,00€
16,50€

15,90€
9,00€

8,90€
15,50€
16,00€

BURGERS

Classic Burger 3,95€ 3,70€

lettuce, tomato and onion

Special Burger
lettuce ,tomato, onion
bacon, cheese and egg

4,60€ 4,30€

Masseria Burger
lettuce, caramelised
onion and goat cheese

4,60€ 4,30€

Tropical Burger
lettuce, tomato, onion
and pineapple

4,20€ 3,70€

Americana

cheese, bacon, pickles,
lettuce, caramelised onion
and burger sauce

4,70€ 4,40€

OUR SPECIAL BURGERS

Cheese Burger: 180g of beef, tomato,

CHICKEN
3,80€

4,40€

4,40€

3,95€

4,40€

9,50€

lettuce, grilled onion, burger sauce and cheese

Crispy Chicken Burger: lettuce, tomato,
crispy chicken, bacon and Caesar sauce

Goat cheese Burger: 180g. of beef,
caramelised onion, spinach, goat cheese
gratin, bacon and blueberry sauce

Texan Burger: 180g. of beef, cheese,
BBQ pulled pork, pickles, mustard,
jalaperios chilli peppers and burger sauce

Chicago: 180g. of beef, double cheese,
bacon, pickles, onion rings
and burger sauce

The special burger
includes fries

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Iberian and Philadelphia

Iberian Serrano ham

Salmon and Philadelphia cheese

Pork loin, roquefort and pepper

Pork loin, cheese and oregano

Tuna with mayonnaise, cheese and oregano
Rolled goat cheese with caramelised onion
Roasted leg of pork and guacamole

8,90€

10,50€

10,50€

10,50€

5,50€
5,20€
5,50€
5,60€
5,20€
5,20€
5,20€
5,20€

MALAGA SANDWICHES

Classic: ham, tomato, lettuce, cheese,
grilled onion and alioli

3,90€

Vegetable: cheese, tomato, lettuce,
grilled onion and alioli

3,80€

Tuna: cheese, tuna, tomato, lettuce,
grilled onion and alioli

4,20€

Bacon: bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
grilled onion and alioli

4,20€

Alpargata: French omelette, bacon, ham,
cheese, tomato, lettuce, grilled onion
and alioli

4,60€

Elite: Roasted leg of pork, fried pepper
and alioli

4,60€

Super: ham, cheese, bacon, tomato,
lettuce, grilled onion and alioli

4,60€

La Serrania: omelette, cheese, ham,
tomato, lettuce, and potatoes sauce

4,30€

Roquefort: ham, cheese, roquefort,

4,50€
tomato, lettuce, grilled onion and alioli

Roquefort with anchovies: ham, cheese,
anchovies, roquefort, tomato, lettuce,
grilled onion and alioli

5,20€

Serranito: pork steak, serrano ham,
pepper, tomato, lettuce, grilled onion
and alioli

4,60€

Loin: ham, cheese, pork loin, tomato,
lettuce, grilled onion and alioli

4,60€

Masseria: ham, cheese, omelette, bacon,
chicken, tomato, lettuce, grilled onion
and alioli

5,20€

Cubano: chicken, cheese, lettuce, bacon
and potatoes sauce

4,60€

Chef: ham, cheese, pulled pork, tomato, 5,20€

lettuce, grilled onion and alioli

Campero of chicken: lettuce, tomato,
ham, cheese, chicken and alioli

4,20€
Peasant: lettuce, tomato, ham, melted 4,60€
cheese, fried egg, chicken, grilled onion

and alioli

Mogollén of chicken: lettuce, tomato, 4,90€
ham, cheese, chicken (large portion),

bacon, fried egg and alioli

Mogollén of pork loin: lettuce, tomato, 4,80€
ham, cheese, pork loin (large portion),

bacon, fried egg and alioli

Mogollén of leg of pork: lettuce tomato, 4,80€
ham, cheese, slices leg of pork (large portion),
fried egg, bacon and alioli

Burger Mogollén: lettuce, tomato, ham, 4,60€
cheese, hamburger, bacon, fried egg

and alioli

*Mayonnaise can be substituted for alioli

SANDWICHES

Mixed: ham, cheese and butter
Bacon and cheese: bacon and cheese

Chicken: chicken, boiled egg, lettuce,
tomato and mayonnaise

Tuna Vegetable: lettuce, tomato, sweetcorn,
tuna, boiled egg and mayonnaise

Super club sandwich: lettuce, fomato,
chicken, bacon and mayonnaise

Super special club sandwich: lettuce,
tomato, chicken, bacon, boiled egg
and mayonnaise

American super sandwich: lettuce, tomato,
pork loin, bacon, cheese, French omelette
and mayonnaise

Nordic sandwich: Philadelphia cheese,
pickles, smoked salmon and onion
on poppy seed bread

PIZZAS

Margarita fomato and cheese

Pepperoni tomato, cheese and spicy pepperoni
Proscuitto tomato, cheese and cooked ham
Funghi tomato, cheese and mushrooms
Profunghi tomato, cheese, mushrooms

and cooked ham

Bella Napoli tomato, cheese and anchovies
Hawaii tomato, cheese, cooked ham

and pineapple

Morenita tomato, cheese, cooked ham,
pineapple and brown sugar

Quatro stagioni fomato, cheese, cooked
ham, olives, mushrooms and artichokes
Tonno tomato, cheese, tuna and onion
Capricius tomato, cheese, anchovies,
artichokes and onion

Vegeteriana tomato, cheese, mushrooms,
artichokes, spinach, peppers and onion
Fruti di mari tomato, cheese, prawns,
mussels, squid and clams

Bolognesa tomato, cheese and minced meat
Four Cheeses tomato and four different cheeses
Mare monti tomato, cheese, mushrooms
and prawns

Barbecue tomato, cheese, bacon,

minced meat and barbecue sauce
Carbonara cream, cheese, bacon

and mushrooms

Calzone tomato or cream, cheese plus 3
ingredients fo choose from

Parma tomato, cheese, rocket, sliced tomato
and serrano ham

Pizza o sole mio tomato, cheese, spinach,
mushrooms and egg

La Masseria cream, cheese, cooked ham
and gorgonzola

Norway salmon, cheese and cream
Torrefia tfomato, cheese, onion, sweetcorn,
egg and bacon

Peasant Pizza roasted potato, pepper,
onion, tomato and cheese

Pizza Serrania tomato, cheese, sweetcorn,
onion, ham and mushrooms

3,30€
3,60€
3,70€

4,20€
4,60€

4,90€

5,20€

4,60€

6,70€
8,10€
7,60€
7,90€
8,40€

8,30€
8,00€

8,10€
8,50€

8,30€
8,60€

8,50€
9,80€
8,10€
8,90€
8,80€
8,50€
8,50€
8,70€
8,70€
8,50€
8,50€

9,50€
8,50€

8,50€
8,70€



LASAGNA

Vegetable lasagna
Meat lasagna

8,50€
8,50€

SPAGHETTI, TALLARINES,
MACARONI AND TORTELLINI

Bolognesa tomato sauce with minced meat 7,50€

Carbonara cream sauce with bacon, egg  8,00€
and mushrooms

Mare& monti Mushrooms, prawns 8,50€
and cayenne with garlic

A la napolitana house tomato sauce 6,50€
Dello chef cream sauce with bacon 8,00€

and spinach

A la marinera pomodoro sauce with clams 9,20€
mussels, prawns and squid

A la putanesca pomodoro sauce with 8,50€
anchovies, black olives and slightly spicy

Al pesto basil sauce with parmesan 8,00€
Salsa tambor cream sauce, bacon, 9,20€

mushrooms, prawns, spices and cheese gratin

Fragotti de pera Cream sauce with walnuts, 8,50€
cane honey and gorgonzola cheese

RIEE (Paella minimum for 2 people)

9,50€
Mushroom risotto 9,50€
Prawn risotto 8,50€
Chicken and bacon risotto 10,00€
Mixed paella 12,00€
Black rice 12,00€
Seafood paella 10,00€
vegana paella
Cheesecake
Tiramisy 3,90€
3 chocolate tart 4,40€

3,90€

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Custard
Panna cotta
Fruit Cake Season

DRINKS

REFRESHMENTS

Coca- cola 35c| Normal / light / zero / zero-zero
Fanta 35cl

Water 33cl

Water 50cl

Sparkling water

Water 1 litre

Aquarius

Nestea without sugar with lemon
Seven up 33 cl without sugar
Musts

Juices Apple / Pineapple / Peach

BEER

Victoria

Estrella Galicia
Alhambra 1925

Dam lemon
Cruzcampo

Icen house beer
Draught beer 1/2 litre
Draught beer 33cl.

SANGRIAS
Small sangria
Large sangria
Tinto de verano

RED WINE

House Red glass

Lépez de Haro glass

Ribera Portia glass

Lépez de Haro bottle

Azabache crianza bottle

Pirineos roble bottle

Vega real roble bottle

Vega real roble crianza bottle

Pagos de Quintana roble bottle
Portia Ribera del Duero crianza bottle
Ramén Bilbao Crianza bottle

Protos roble bottle Ribera Duero 2018
Carramimbre roble bottle Ribera Duero 2019
Marqués de Caceres bottle

2,50€
3,00€
2,50€

2,50€
2,50€
1,50€
1,80€
1,90€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,40€
2,30€

2,00€
2,20€
2,50€
2,20€
2,00€
2,20€
3,30€
2,00€

5,00€
8,50€
2,50€

2,00€

2,70€

2,70€
13,50€
13,00€
14,00€
14,00€
20,00€
15,00€
13,50€
15,00€
15,00€
15,00€
15,00€

WHITE WINES

House Rueda

Solear chamomile glass
Barbadillo glass

Semi-sweet white glass
Sparkling Moscato glass
Barbadillo bottle

Bottle of Semisweet Maestrante
Frizzante bottle

White the white bottle

Vega Real bottle D.O. Rueda
Pirineos bottle D.O. Somontano
House Rueda bottle

Lépez de Haro bottle

SPARKLING AND SWEET WINES

Beta sur Brut nature bottle

Eva cream sherry D.O. Jerez-xérés glass
Eva cream sherry D.O. Jerez-xérés bottle
Botani bottle

Fragolino bottle

Lambrusco bottle

ROSE WINE

Rosado 3404 glass

Nibalis D.O. Somontano bottle
Rosado 3404 bottle

RUM
Barceld
Brugal
Cacique
Bacardi

GIN
Tanquerai
Larios
Beefeater
Seagrants
Balix- mango
Balix dry

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut

BRANDY
Soberano
103
Veterano
Magno
Larios 1866

2,00€
2,00€
2,50€
2,20€
2,20€
12,00€
12,00€
12,00€
12,00€
14,00€
14,00€
11,00€
12,00€

15,00€
2,00€
11,00€
15,00€
9,00€
10,00€

2,20€
15,00€
12,00€

4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

5,00€
4,50€
4,50€
5,00€
4,50€
4,00€

4,50€
5,00€

2,60€
2,60€
2,60€
3,10€
9,10€

OTHER SPIRITS
Pachardn
Vermouth
Ruavieja hierbas

COFFEE

Small caffee
Large coffee
ltalian cappuccino

INFUSIONS / TEA

Chamomile

Black tea

Pennyroyal mint

Green Tea

Red tea

Rooibos copacabana

Digestive infusion

Berries

Organic basil rooibos

Green tea with organic ginger and lemon
Red tea pu Erh Hibiscus and fruits
Black tea dreams of cinnamon
Moorish green tea with mint

CHECK OUR
DIGITAL
MENU

If you have any type of food allergy

tell the waiter
VAT included

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€

1,40€
1,60€
2,10€

1,60€
1,60€
1,60€
1,10€
1,10€
2,10€
2,10€
2,10€
2,10€
2,10€
2,10€
2,10€
2,10€



